EVENT # 1 - FRIDAY PRELIMINARY SINGLES

CLASS AA WINNER
CLASS A WINNER
CLASS B WINNER
CLASS C WINNER
CLASS D WINNER

SUB JUNIOR WINNER
JUNIOR WINNER
JUNIOR GOLD WINNER
SUB VETERAN WINNER
VETERAN WINNER

SR. VETERAN WINNER
LADY 1 WINNER

LADY 2 WINNER

8804619
8000841
'8402144
‘0924671
1210259
1519957
1510288
1214816
*8502854
1626978
8502398
0619600
0920877

HAVENAR BRITT R
GANDERT CHARLES B
HOCKENSMITH KEN C
HEIMANN MIKE
APPLEGATE ARVID G
BAKER BRANDON ADAM
SOKEL JACKSON E
WILKSHIRE JRIAN H
COOPERRIDER DENNIS
THOMAS RICKY L
GREULICH JAMES R
TERNES ELIZABETH M
EXTINE DEBORAH L

PD ENTRY 109

SIDNEY
EDISON
MANSFIELD
MT VERNON
NICHOLASVILLE
ALVORDTON
GIBRALTAR
GRAFTON
GLENFORD
MT GILEAD
FINDLAY
ELYRIA

ADA

OH
OH
OH
OH
KY
OH
MI
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

97
96
96
94
92
69
90
90
98
95
96
94
87



EVENT # 2 - FRIDAY PRELIMINARY HANDICAP

CHAMPION
RUNNER-UP

3RD PLACE

4TH PLACE

5TH PLACE

SUB JUNIOR WINNER
JUNIOR WINNER
JUNIOR GOLD WINNER
SUB VETERAN WINNER
VETERAN WINNER

SR. VETERAN WINNER
LADY 1 WINNER

LADY 2 WINNER

‘0760703
1210885
‘0412017
1519154
*8804619
1519957
1510288

*8300851
1623396
0213680
1415493
'0310284

MACY DENNIS G
BRYSON DOUG C
MOAN DAVID J
WITT WILLIAM A
HAVENAR BRITT R
BAKER BRANDON ADAM
SOKEL JACKSON E

-- NO ENTRY --
SCHOCK DAN A
GILLIAM BRUCE A
RYLAND ROBERT L
KELLY RACHEL E
MCBRIDE FRANCINE

PD ENTRY 97

GARDEN CITY

N CANTON
LIVONIA

MOUNT STERLING
SIDNEY
ALVORDTON
GILBRALTAR

CLAYTON
MARION
DELAWARE
GRANVILLE
HUDSON

Ml
OH
Ml
KY
OH
OH
MI

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

94
94
92
92
91
92
85

93
91
85
93
93



EVENT # 3 - FRIDAY PRELIMINARY DOUBLES

CLASS AA WINNER
CLASS A WINNER
CLASS B WINNER
CLASS C WINNER
CLASS D WINNER

SUB JUNIOR WINNER
JUNIOR WINNER
JUNIOR GOLD WINNER
SUB VETERAN WINNER
VETERAN WINNER

SR. VETERAN WINNER
LADY 1 WINNER

LADY 2 WINNER

*8300851
7800183
1210885
9912570

1510288

"8703441
"4004465
9002441
0619600
'0920877

-- NO ENTRY --
SCHOCK DAN A
TERNES JR ROBERT M
BRYSON DOUG C
LUTZ KEN A

-- NO ENTRY --
SOKEL JACKSON E

-- NO ENTRY --
SCHLICHTER JEFFREY
BARE NICK

PETROFF DONALD Z
TERNES ELIZABETH M
EXTINE DEBORAH L

PD ENTRY 47

CLAYTON
ELYRIA

N CANTON
ATTICA

GIBRALTAR

WASHINGTON CH
HILLSBORO
OREGON

ELYRIA

ADA

OH
OH
OH
OH

MI

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

190
178
186
162

132

192
176
183
181
149



EVENT # 4 - SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP

CHAMPION

CLASS AA WINNER
CLASS A WINNER
CLASS B WINNER
CLASS C WINNER
CLASS D WINNER

SUB JUNIOR WINNER
JUNIOR WINNER
JUNIOR GOLD WINNER
SUB VETERAN WINNER
VETERAN WINNER

SR. VETERAN WINNER
LADY 1 WINNER

LADY 2 WINNER

8703788
0213398
9502891
1623554
1215153
8106805
1519957
1510288
0922311
*8502854
*8102685
*4006980
0619600
'4001234

GIOFFRE TONY
ZOMBEK RICHARD J
HOMAN TONY H
RODRIGUEZ MERCEDES
MOORE CLAYTON
GASPAR IMRE G

BAKER BRANDON ADAM
SOKEL JACKSON E
JACOB AUSTIN M
COOPERRIDER DENNIS
MURRAY DARREL
BLANK CRAIG W
TERNES ELIZABETH M
PETERSON BETTY

PD ENTRY 107

DUBLIN
COLUMBUS
COLDWATER
LONDON
MARYSVILLE
SCARBOROUGH
ALVORDTON
GIBRALTAR
COPLEY
GLENFORD
MINERAL WELLS
XENIA

ELYRIA

XENIA

OH
OH
OH
OH
ON
OH
MI
OH
OH
WV
OH
OH
OH

199
197
198
195
196
175
185
197
196
197
194
197
196
192



EVENT # 5 - SATURDAY PRELIMINARY HANDICAP

CHAMPION
RUNNER-UP

3RD PLACE

4TH PLACE

5TH PLACE

SUB JUNIOR WINNER
JUNIOR WINNER
JUNIOR GOLD WINNER
SUB VETERAN WINNER
VETERAN WINNER

SR. VETERAN WINNER
LADY 1 WINNER

LADY 2 WINNER

1519957
1623554
0213398
1213512
0213763
1770248
1510288
0922311
9002732
'4051165
4006980
0924783
1850147

BAKER BRANDON ADAM
RODRIGUEZ MERCEDES
ZOMBEK RICHARD J
SHREVE ERIC

YOUNG PAUL S
HOWARD HUNTER
SOKEL JACKSON E
JACOB AUSTIN M
ARTER RONALD G
PETERSON ROGER
BLANK CRAIG W
HEIMANN MICHELE
LANE VICKIE J

PD ENTRY 73

ALVORDTON
LONDON
COLUMBUS
OTTAWA HILLS
DUBLIN
SALYERSVILLE
GIBRALTAR
COPLEY
LEETONIA
XENIA

XENIA

MT VERNON
MARION

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
KY
Ml
OH
OH
OH

OH
OH

98
97
96
95
95
79
97
83
96
92
95
89
64



EVENT # 6 - DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP

CHAMPION

CLASS AA WINNER
CLASS A WINNER
CLASS B WINNER
CLASS C WINNER
CLASS D WINNER

SUB JUNIOR WINNER
JUNIOR WINNER
JUNIOR GOLD WINNER
SUB VETERAN WINNER
VETERAN WINNER

SR. VETERAN WINNER
LADY 1 WINNER

LADY 2 WINNER

0213398
*4069975
8904179
'0413006
‘0760703
1770798
1624430
1513683
0922311
'8703441
4051165
*4006980
0619600
"4001234

ZOMBEK RICHARD J

WEBB JOHN H
CECILTOM L

MADER JR WALTER R

MACY DENNIS G
GRANT BARBARAJ
LEHMAN CODY L
HAVENAR BRYCE R
JACOB AUSTIN M

SCHLICHTER JEFFREY

PETERSON ROGER
BLANK CRAIG W

TERNES ELIZABETH M

PETERSON BETTY

PD ENTRY 98

COLUMBUS
SABINA
LONDON
BLOOMINGDALE
GARDEN CITY
MANSFIELD
LARUE

SIDNEY

COPLEY
WASHINGTON CH
XENIA

XENIA

ELYRIA

XENIA

OH
OH
OH
OH
MI
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

99
95
94
95
88
83
82
91
98
96
96
93
86
90



EVENT # 7 - HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP

CHAMPION
RUNNER-UP

3RD PLACE

4TH PLACE

5TH PLACE

SUB JUNIOR WINNER
JUNIOR WINNER
JUNIOR GOLD WINNER
SUB VETERAN WINNER
VETERAN WINNER

SR. VETERAN WINNER
LADY 1 WINNER

LADY 2 WINNER

4051165
*4069975
"1213512
*8802836
"8802284
1624430
1513683
1779039
9500603
1623396
4004323
0924783
9502542

PETERSON ROGER
WEBB JOHN H
SHREVE ERIC
MINYO JR RICHARD J
ROSENBLUH KENNETH
LEHMAN CODY L
HAVENAR BRYCE R
MILLER DUSTIN R
RHINEHART RICK L
GILLIAM BRUCE A
BALL LARRY E
HEIMANN MICHELE
RAPOSO ANNE M

PD ENTRY 136

XENIA

SABINA
OTTAWA HILLS
WOOSTER
ASHLAND
LARUE

SIDNEY
WILMOT
CRESTLINE
MARION
HILLIARD

MT VERNON
SCARBOROUGH

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
ON

96
94
93
93
93
93
93
90
95
91
92
93
93



ALL AROUND

CHAMPION

CLASS AA WINNER
CLASS A WINNER
CLASS B WINNER
CLASS C WINNER
CLASS D WINNER

SUB JUNIOR WINNER
JUNIOR WINNER
JUNIOR GOLD WINNER
SUB VETERAN WINNER
VETERAN WINNER

SR. VETERAN WINNER
LADY 1 WINNER

LADY 2 WINNER

0922311
0213398
9800245
‘0760703
1513683
8106805
"1519957
1510288

*8502854
4051165
*4006980
0619600
9502542

JACOB AUSTIN M
ZOMBEK RICHARD J
WALDOCK RON D
MACY DENNIS G
HAVENAR BRYCE R
GASPAR IMRE G
BAKER BRANDON ADAM
SOKEL JACKSON E

-- NO ENTRY --
COOPERRIDER DENNIS
PETERSON ROGER
BLANK CRAIG W
TERNES ELIZABETH M
RAPOSO ANNE M

COPLEY
COLUMBUS
ATTICA
GARDEN CITY
SIDNEY
SCARBOROUGH
ALVORDTON
GIBRALTAR

GLENFORD
XENIA

XENIA

ELYRIA
SCARBOROUGH

OH
OH
OH
MI
OH
ON
OH
MI

OH
OH
OH
OH
ON

383
378
377
364
356
337
346
359

379
383
376
364
346



